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COMMUNITY COLLEGES COORDINATOR'S NAME CONTACT INFORMATION 

Anne Arundel Community College Stacie Q. Burch 410-777-2916 

101 College Parkway   sqburch@aacc.edu 

Arnold, MD 21012 Amira Westenburger 410-777-1840 

  abwestenburger@aacc.edu 

Baltimore City Community College Lorrianne Townsend-Mason 410-462-7478 

2901 Liberty Heights Ave.   lmason@bccc.edu 

Baltimore, MD 21215   

Carroll Community College Carole Williamson 410-386-8525 

1601 Washington Road  cwilliamson@carrollcc.edu  

Westminster, MD 21157 Heather Bailey 410-386-8383 

  hbailey@carrollcc.edu 

 Cecil Community College   

1 Seahawk Drive Alyssa B. Ehrsam 410-599-5263 

North East, MD 21901  ehrs6670@cecil.edu 

Chesapeake College   

P.O. Box 8 Lesley Fallon 410-822-5400 ext. 2358 

Wye Mills, MD 21679  lfallon@chesapeake.edu 

College of Southern Maryland Tora Lee Wright 301-934-7752 

8730 Mitchell Road  P.O. Box 910  twright1@csmd.edu  

LaPlata, MD 20646   

Community College of Baltimore County Amanda Eversley 443-840-4667 or 443-840-1922 

7201 Rossville Blvd.   aeversley@ccbcmd.edu  

Baltimore, MD 21237   

Frederick Community College Delaine Welch 301-846-2559 

7932 Opossum Town Pike    dwelch@frederick.edu 

Frederick, MD 21702    

Hagerstown Community College Terry Kitchen 240-500-2322 

11400 Robinwood Drive   kitchen@hagerstowncc.edu  

Hagerstown, MD 21742 Alison Hess 240-500-2615 

   amhess@hagerstowncc.edu  
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Harford Community College Alyssa B. Ehrsam 410-599-5263 

401 Thomas Run Road  aehrsam@harford.edu  

Bel Air, MD 21015   

Howard Community College Mimi Heimsoth 443-518-3234 

10901 Little Patuxent Parkway, ST 152   mheimsoth@howardcc.edu  

Columbia, MD 21044    

Montgomery College Sonia P. Hernandez 240-567-4168 

51 Mannakee Street   Sonia.Pruneda-
Hernandez@montgomerycollege.edu  

Rockville, MD 20850     

Prince George's Community College Aretha I. Williams 301-546-0768 

301 Largo Road   williaai@pgcc.edu  

Largo, MD 20774   

Wor-Wic Community College Patricia Riley 410-334-2885 

32000 Campus Drive  priley@worwic.edu 

Salisbury, MD 21804 Terry Crenshaw tcrenshaw@worwic.edu 

UNIVERSITIES COORDINATOR'S NAME CONTACT INFORMATION 

Coppin State University Dr. Lorraine Cornish-Harrison 410-951-3071 

2500 West North Avenue    lCornish-Harrison@coppin.edu 

Baltimore, MD 21216    

Notre Dame University of Maryland Kathy Sipes 410-532-5824 

4701 North Charles Street    ksipes@ndm.edu 

Baltimore, MD 21210    

Salisbury University Leslie Sinclair 410-677-6593 

1101 Camden Avenue   

Salisbury, MD 21801   lasinclair@salisbury.edu 

Towson University -- College of Education** Dr. Ocie Watson-Thompson 410-704-2564 

8000 York Road  owatson-thompson@towson.edu 

Towson, MD 21252 **TOWSON ACCEPTS EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION MAJORS ONLY 

University of Maryland Baltimore County Dr. Betty King 410-455-2378 

Education Department   bking@umbc.edu 

1000 Hilltop Circle   

Baltimore, MD 21250    
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University of Maryland Eastern Shore Dr. Donna J. Satterlee 410-651-7997 

1105 Early Childhood Research Center   djsatterlee@umes.edu  

Princess Anne, MD 21853    

Washington Adventist University Mr. Karlans Edmond 301-891-4562 

7600 Flower Avenue    Kedmond@wau.edu 

Takoma Park, MD 20912   
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